	SLOVENIA OPEN


	


	Entry Form for Competitors 
	

	This foRm must be returned before jULY 31, 2017
	

	Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!
	FORM 02 
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CHALLENGE CUP W
THE HAGUE





	Entry Form for Competitors 
	

	This foRm must be returned before february 1, 2013
	

	Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!
	FORM C 02 



	ISU Member Federation:
	     


	Senior Ladies

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3: 
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     


	Senior Men

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3: 
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	The undersigned ISU Member hereby certifies that the above-named competitors qualify with regard to eligibility according to ISU General Regulations 2016, Rule 109, meet the age limits of Rule 108, paragraph 2 and meet the participation, citizenship and residency requirements in Rule 109

	ISU Member Federation:
	     

	Date, Signature:
	     


	please mail or fax to:

Slovene Skating Union

Celovska 25, 1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia

E-mail: drsalna.zveza@siol.net
Phone: +386 1 439 15 40
	and:


Jan Cejvan

e-mail: SloveniaOpen2017@gmail.com
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